
June 2018 - Gymnasium Schedule  
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Jun 01 Sat Jun 02

South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

5a-9a Open at 6 Open at 6

9a - 10a Zumba 930-1030

10a - 11a Zumba 930-1030

11a - 12p

12p - 1p

1-3p

3-4p

4-8p Close at 615 Close at 615

8-945p Close at 845 Closed Closed

Sun Jun 03 Mon Jun 04 Tues Jun 05 Wed Jun 06 Thurs Jun 07 Fri Jun 08 Sat Jun 09

South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

5a - 9a Open at 7 Open at 7 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Open at 6 Open at 6

9a - 10a Adt. Bball 8-10    18+ years Zumba 945-1045 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 VB Camp 9-12 Zumba 930-1030 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Zumba 930-1030 Parent/Child 2v2 Tourn 9-3

10a - 11a Zumba 945-1045 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 VB Camp 9-12 Zumba 930-1030 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Zumba 930-1030 Parent/Child 2v2 Tourn 9-3

11a - 12p VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 VB Camp 9-12 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Parent/Child 2v2 Tourn 9-3

12-1p PICKLEBALL 830-1230 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Parent/Child 2v2 Tourn 9-3

1-3p Parent/Child 2v2 Tourn 9-3Party 215-415

3-4p Bball Class 4-715 Party 215-416

4-8p Open Vball  4-730 Vball Class 4-7 Adult Bball 715-930  18+ yrs Close at 615 Close at 615

8-945p Close at 745 Close at 745 Close at 945 Adult Bball 715-930  18+ yrs Close at 945 Open Vball  730-930 Close at 945 Close at 845 Closed Closed

Sun Jun 10 Mon Jun 11 Tues Jun 12 Wed Jun 13 Thurs Jun 14 Fri Jun 15 Sat Jun 16

South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

5a - 9a Open at 7 Open at 7 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Open at 6 Open at 6

9a - 10a Adt. Bball 8-10    18+ years BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Zumba 930-1030

10a - 11a BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Zumba 930-1030

11a - 12p BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230

12-1p PICKLEBALL 830-1230

1-3p

3-4p

4-8p Open Vball  4-730 Vball Class 4-7 Adlt Bball 715-930  18+ yrs Close at 615 Close at 615

8-945p Close at 745 Close at 745 Close at 945 Adlt Bball 715-930  18+ yrs Close at 945 Open Vball  730-930 Close at 945 Close at 845 Closed Closed

Adult Drop in Racquetball (18 yrs & older)  6-9 pm on Monday evenings

Adult Drop in Walleyball (16 yrs & older)  6-9 pm on Wednesday evenings



June 2018 - Gymnasium Schedule-updated 5.16.18

Sun Jun 17 Mon Jun 18 Tues Jun 19 Wed Jun 20 Thurs Jun 21 Fri Jun 22 Sat Jun 23
South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

5a - 9a Open at 7 Open at 7 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Open at 6 Open at 6

9a - 10a Adt. Bball 8-10    18+ years BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Zumba 930-1030

10a - 11a BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Zumba 930-1030

11a - 12p BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 BB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230

12-1p PICKLEBALL 830-1230

1-3p ABC 1-3 ABC 1-3

3-4p

4-8p Open Vball  4-730 Vball Class 4-7 Adult Bball 715-930  18+ yrs Close at 615 Close at 615

8-945p Close at 745 Close at 745 Close at 945 Adult Bball 715-930  18+ yrs Close at 945 Open Vball  730-930 Close at 945 Close at 845 Closed Closed

Sun Jun 24 Mon Jun 25 Tues Jun 26 Wed Jun 27 Thurs Jun 28 Fri Jun 29 Sat Jun 30

South North South North South North South North South North

5a - 9a Open at 7 Open at 7 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 PICKLEBALL 830-1230

9a - 10a Adt. Bball 8-10    18+ years Zumba 945-1045 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 VB Camp 9-12 Zumba 930-1030 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Zumba 930-1030

10a - 11a Zumba 945-1045 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 VB Camp 9-12 Zumba 930-1030 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 Zumba 930-1030

11a - 12p VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230 VB Camp 9-12 VB Camp 9-12 PICKLEBALL 830-1230

12-1p PICKLEBALL 830-1230 PICKLEBALL 830-1230

1-3p ABC 1-3 ABC 1-3

3-4p

4-8p Open Vball  4-730 Vball Class 4-7 Adult Bball 715-930  18+ yrs Close at 615 Close at 615

8-945p Close at 745 Close at 745 Close at 945 Adult Bball 715-930  18+ yrs Close at 945 Open Vball  730-930 Close at 945 Close at 845 Closed Closed

Sun Mon

South North South North

5a - 9a

9a - 10a ***Outside of these listed programs =  Open Gym

10a - 11a            ***Gym closes at 745p on Sundays, 945p Mondays-Thursdays, 845p on Fridays, and 615p on Saturdays

11a - 12p

12-1p

1-3p

3-4p

4-8p              ***ALL SCHEDULED/STRUCTURED PROGRAMS TAKE PRIORITY OVER OPEN GYM TIMES!

8-945p

Adult Drop in Racquetball (18 yrs & older)  6-9 pm on Monday evenings

Adult Drop in Walleyball (16 yrs & older)  6-9 pm on Wednesday evenings

***  Open Gym means hoops will be down for basketball.  NO FULL-COURT GAMES WHEN GYM IS CROWDED!

*** STRUCTURED TEAM PRACTICES OR PRIVATE LESSONS ARE ONLY PERMITTED WHEN RENTING GYM SPACE!  

***  Participants must be 18 years or over to participate in Adult Drop-in Programs!

***  SCHEDULE MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE!



Party 215-415

Party 215-416

 


